PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE FOR January 2025 - December 2025 Calendar Year
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SHONTO COMMUNITY GOVERNANCE

All meetings are at the Shonto Community Governance meeting room unless announced otherwise.
Executive Planning Board Meetings are subject to change by the SCG Officials if needed.

*(General Assembly meetings need a quorum of 25 voters and can be rescheduled due to lack of Quorum,

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.
Sunday, January 19, 2025 Council of Nat’aa/Atsilasdai 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 16, 2025 Council of Nat'aa/Atsilasdai 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5.00 p.m.
Sunday, March 16, 2025 GENERAL ASSEMBLY 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 13, 2025 Council of Nat'aa/Atsilasdai 1:.00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.
Sunday, May 18, 2025 Council of Nat'aa/Atsilasdai 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.
SUNDAY, June 15, 2025 GENERAL ASSEMBLY 1:00 p.m,
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.
Sunday, July 13, 2025 Council of Nat'aa/Atsilasdai 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.
Sunday, August 17, 2025 Council of Nat’aa/Atsilasdai 1:.00 p.m.
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.
Sunday, September 14, 2025 GENERAL ASSEMBLY 1:00 p.m,
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.
Monday, October 12, 2025 Council of Nat'aa/Atsilasdai 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.
Sunday, November 16, 2025 Council of Nat'aa/Atsilasdai (MST) 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Executive Planning Board 5:00 p.m.
Sunday, December 14, 2025 GENERAL ASSEMBLY 9:00 a.m.

SHO 12-033-25

December 22, 2024 — GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Approved: 38 in favor; Oopposed; 1 abstention

Motion: Mr. Stanley Yazzie Seconded by: Ms. Stella Claw CNV
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